

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K.GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1881/2007

SURYABHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS,AD-INTERIM EX-PARTE BAIL and office report)

Date: 14/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Additional documents have been filed.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj