

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1204 OF 2009

SURYABHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/12/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ms. V. Mohana, learned counsel for the Appellant started arguments at 3.40 p.m. and was on her legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER